——e

‘AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT r‘
7 AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. |3 EFFECTIVE DATE | ;
Six (6)

i b 1 3 #

10/1/86 NMS-8°-010 dtd 9/15/86
& BSUED BY pn 7. ADMINISTERED BY (I ofher than ltem 6)
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts =
Washington, DC 20555

RESS CONTRAC (No., street, county, Stote and !TFcuu W) |9A- PMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NC

b

Ebasco Services, Inc.

2 World Trade Center [98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)
New York, NY 10048

1DA. zgﬁor-cm TON OF CONTRACT/ORDE=

NRC=02-85-101
[108 DATED (SEE ITEM 13)
CODE JFACILITY CODE 5/23/85

11 THIS ITEMONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

D The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Iterm 14 The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers D iz extended, D isno e
wended

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior 1o the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods

{a) By completing Items B en 15, and returning copies of the amendment. (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the c==
submitted, or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEZ ©
MENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OF FERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RES. _~
IN HKEJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. ! by virtue of this amendment you desire 10 change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by teleg-z—
letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference 10 the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date spec:fiec
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)

N/A

13. THIS ITEM APPLIESONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,

IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDEPR NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14
v A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT YO (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CON-
2! 1 TRACT ORDER NO.IN ITEM J0A

B THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT IHE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such os changes in paying o™ .
eppropriation date, etc ) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF :
X |Clause 52.249-14, Excusable Delays
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification end authority)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor D is not, @ is required to sign this document and return 3 copies to the issuing office
14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT /MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/con tract subject mafter where feasibu

The contract is extended through December 31, 1986 at no additional cost.
the following change is applicable.

Therefore,

Section F.3, Duration of Contract Period, is modified to read as follows:

"This contract shall become effective on May 23, 1985, and shall continue to
completion thereof, estimated to occur December 31, 1986.

8610300377 861021
PDR CONTR
NRC-02-85-010 PDR
s:::v';.ll‘ provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force
c
T5A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)

16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)

Elois J. Wiggins
Contracting Officer

o] 15C. DATE SIGNED]168B. UNlTED_STA S OF AMERICA 16C. DATE SIGN T
\ | \ s v
4 By Lheo N\t apne /f/o? //f
authorized to sign) ;

(Signature of Contfedting Officer)

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 30-105% STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 102
PREVIOUS EDITION UNUSABLE Prescribed by GSA
FAR (4B CFR) 53.243



